:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9257369

Jun 09, 2024 - 05:55 (UTC)

In epoch 289,292 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 37992 - 0.018774213 ETH®
69.34 USD

2 37993 - 0.018777144 ETH®
69.35 USD

3 37994 - 0.018639333 ETH®
68.84 USD

4 37995 - 0.018749003 ETH®
69.24 USD

S 37996 - 0.018750632 ETH®
69.25 USD

6 37997 - 0.018775579 ETH&®
69.34 USD

7 37998 - 0.018704826 ETH®
69.08 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/9257369
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/289292
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/37992
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/37993
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/37994
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/37995
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/37996
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/37997
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/37998

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

37999

38000

38003

38004

38007

38011

Validator Id

653316

Amount

- 0.018712370
69.11 USD

- 0.018728318
69.17 USD

- 0.018785395
69.38 USD

- 0.018709105
69.10 USD

- 0.063792993
235.61 USD

- 0.018707389
69.09 USD

- 0.018715880
69.12 USD

- 0.018728735
69.17 USD

- 0.018744770
69.23 USD

Amount

+ 0.044962587
166.06 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/37999
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/38000
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/38001
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/38002
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/38003
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/38004
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/38005
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/38007
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/38011
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/653316

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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